35. Haldiberg-Schwinget, 29. Mai 2005 in Schattdorf/UR
Statistik
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Odermatt Daniel S**
Kiindig Edi S**
Krummenacher Konrad S*
Imhof Andi T*

Steinauer Marcel S*
Arnold Thomas S**
Imhof Andi T*

Banz Ueli S**
Betschart Leo T**
Striiby Stefan S*
Heinzer Stefan S
Sigg David S
Steinauer Marcel S*
Ulrich Andreas S*

Kiindig Edi S**
Odermatt Daniel S**
Bachmann Daniel S*
Furger Thomas S

Schillig Ruedi S*
Betschart Leo T**
Krummenacher Martin S*

Imhof Andi T*
Schillig Ruedi S*
Gwerder Erich T*
Odermatt Daniel S**
Gwerder Daniel S
Ulrich Andreas S*
Odermatt Daniel S**

Camenzind Othmar S*
Henzer Andreas T*
Betschart Remo S*
Niederberger Jakob S
Arnold Thomas S**
Zurfluh Leo S*

Herger Patrick S*

Arnold Thomas S**
Holdener Remo S**
Gisler Stefan S*
Inderbitzin Guido S
Camenzind Othmar S*
Odermatt Daniel S**
Betschart Torsten S*

59.25 *
9.75
10.00
10.00
9.75
9.75
10.00
0.00

57.25 *
8.75
8.75
10.00
10.00

9.75
10.00

57.25 *
8.50
9.75
10.00
10.00

9.00
10.00

57.00 *
9.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.75

57.00 *
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
9.75
9.75

57.00 *
10.00
8.75
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
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Auf der Maur Armin S**
Schillig Alois S**

Zurfluh Leo S*

Philipp Ruedi S

Gasser Andreas 2 S*
Krummenacher Konrad S*
von Deschwanden Erwin T*

Schibig Roman S
Hofstetter Reto S

Gisler Pirmin S
Vonlaufen Alexander S*
Zurfluh Peter S*

Gisler Stefan S*

Philipp Ruedi S

Holdener Remo S**
Arnold Thomas S**
Krummenacher Martin S*
Sigg David S

Herger Patrick S*

Bissig Stefan S**

Gisler Stefan S*

Gisler Stefan S*
Ulrich Andreas S*
Arnold Thomas S**
Zemp Markus S
Betschart Rainer S*
Schibig Roman S
Holdener Remo S**

Arnold André T
Gwerder Marco S
Reihard Toni S
Heinrich Godi S*
Ulrich Andreas S*
Betschart Torsten S*
Betschart Beat T

Britschgi Melk S*
Krummenacher Martin S*
Schillig Willy S*
Betschart Beat T
Betschart Torsten S*
Schuler Philipp S*
Kempf Elias S

56.75 *
10.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
9.75

56.75 *
9.75
9.75

10.00
9.00
8.50
9.75

56.75 *
8.50
10.00
10.00
9.75
9.75
8.75

56.50 *
9.75
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.75

56.50 *
9.75
9.75

10.00
8.50
8.50

10.00

56.25 *
8.75
10.00
9.75
9.00
9.75
9.00
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Steinauer Marcel S*
Durrer Niklaus T*
Betschart Rainer S*
Schopfer Silvio S
Odermatt Daniel S**
Banz Ueli S**

Gisler Pirmin S

Zurfluh Leo S*

Gasser Andreas 2 S*
Auf der Maur Armin S**
Rau Bruno S

Striiby Stefan S*
Camenzind Othmar S*
Effinger Peter S

Schillig Alois S**
Auf der Maur Armin S**
Betschart Torsten S*
Schnider David S

Rohrer Sepp S*

Zurfluh Peter S*

Henzer Andreas T*

Kempf Elias S
Effinger Peter S
Inderbitzin Guido S
Gwerder Erich T*
Heinrich Godi S*
Gwerder Daniel S
Britschgi Melk S*

Schillig Ruedi S*
Imhof Andi T*
Durrer Niklaus T*
Hofstetter Reto S
Kindig Edi S**
Britschgi Jost S*
Gwerder Daniel S

Britschgi Jost S*
Krummenacher Konrad S*
Ulrich Andreas S*
Gwerder Marco S
Winiger Fabian S

Schillig Ruedi S*
Inderbitzin Guido S

56.00 *
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.75

56.00 *
10.00
9.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
10.00

56.00 *
8.50
9.00
9.75

10.00
9.75
9.00

56.00 *
10.00
8.50
9.00
9.75
10.00
8.75

56.00 *
8.50
9.75

10.00
8.75
9.00

10.00

56.00 *
8.50
8.75
9.75

10.00
9.00
10.00
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7.9 Herger Patrick S* 56.00 *
0 Betschart Torsten S* 8.75

+  Rohrer Sepp S* 9.75

+  Wampfler Beat S 10.00

0 Holdener Remo S** 8.75

+  Schillig Willy S* 10.00

0 Camenzind Othmar S* 8.75
0.00

8.a Zurfluh Peter S* 55.75 *
- Bissig Stefan S** 8.75

+  Niederberger Toni S* 10.00

+  Gwerder Daniel S 9.75

- Schibig Roman S 9.00

0  Schillig Alois S** 8.50

+  Betschart Rainer S* 9.75
8. b Krummenacher Konrad S*55.75 *
+  Britschgi Jost S* 9.75

0 Odermatt Daniel S** 8.50

+  Effinger Peter S 10.00

+  von Deschwanden Erwin T* 10.00

- Auf der Maur Armin S** 8.75

- Betschart Leo T** 8.75
8.c Diethelm Michael S* 55.75 *
- Niederberger Toni S* 8.75

- Arnold Hans S* 9.00

0  Bissig Stefan S** 8.50

+  Rohrer Ronny S 9.75

+  Kempf Paul S 10.00

+  Brand Beat S 9.75
8.d Bissig Stefan S* 55.75 *
- Zurfluh Peter S* 8.75

- Vonlaufen Alexander S* 9.00

+  Diethelm Michael S* 10.00
+ Rau Bruno S 9.75

0 Holdener Remo S** 8.50

+  Barmettler Bruno S* 9.75
8.e Gasser Andreas 2 S* 55.75 *
0 Zurfluh Leo S* 8.50

+  Schelbert René S 10.00

+  Krummenacher Daniel S 10.00

0 Auf der Maur Armin S** 8.50

- Striiby Stefan S* 8.75

+ Rau Bruno S 10.00
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Striiby Stefan S*

von Deschwanden Erwin T*
Banz Ueli S**

Stocklin Alex S

Zurfluh Leo S*

Gasser Andreas 2 S*

Zemp Markus S

Betschart Torsten S*
Herger Patrick S*
Schillig Alois S**
Kempf Paul S

Britschgi Melk S*
Arnold André T

Arnold Thomas S**

Bachmann Daniel S*
Schuler Philipp S*
Kindig Edi S**
Achermann Ueli S
Niederberger Toni S*
Sigg David S

Vonlaufen Alexander S*

55.50 *
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.75
8.75
9.75

55.50 *
9.75
8.75
9.75
9.00
9.75
8.50

55.50 *
8.75
8.50

10.00
8.75
9.75
9.75

Krummenacher Martin S* 55.50 *

Britschgi Melk S*
Holdener Remo S**
Moser Michael S
Reihard Toni S
Barmettler Bruno S*
Kiindig Edi S**

Durrer Niklaus T*
Steinauer Marcel S*
Schillig Ruedi S*
Grossmann Andi S
Poletti Carlo T
Heinrich Godi S*
Wampfler Beat S

Ulrich Andreas S*
Gisler Stefan S*
Britschgi Jost S*
Waldner Patrik S
Arnold André T
Imhof Andi T*

Banz Ueli S**

8.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.50

55.50 *
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
9.75

10.00

55.50 *
8.50
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
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Sigg David S
Kempf Paul S

Poletti Carlo T
Holdener Remo S**
Banz Ueli S**
Bachmann Daniel S*
Furger Thomas S

Achermann Ueli S
Gisler Pirmin S
Stocklin Alex S
Bachmann Daniel S*
Frei Sandro S
Schelbert René S
Schillig Willy S*

Henzer Andreas T*
Camenzind Othmar S*
Betschart Leo T**
Doppmann Erwin S
Koller Markus S*
Stocklin Alex S
Schillig Alois S**

Philipp Ruedi S
Grossmann Andi S
Krummenacher Daniel S
Auf der Maur Armin S**
Gwerder Erich T*
Inderbitzin Guido S
Schibig Roman S

von Deschwanden Erwin
Striiby Stefan S*

Winiger Fabian S

Gisler Marco T
Krummenacher Konrad S*
Heinzer Stefan S

Auf der Maur Armin S**

Betschart Leo T**
Banz Ueli S**

Henzer Andreas T*

Schali Florian S

Zemp Markus S

Kundig Edi S**
Krummenacher Konrad S*

55.50 *
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
10.00

55.50 *
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00
10.00
10.00

55.50 *
8.75
8.75

10.00
9.00
10.00
9.00

55.25 *
9.75
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.75
8.50

55.25 *
8.50
9.75

10.00
8.50
9.75
8.75

55.25 *
8.75
9.00

10.00
9.75
9.00
8.75
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Brand Beat S
Achermann Ueli S
Striiby Stefan S*
Schopfer Silvio S
Henzer Andreas T*
Heinzer Stefan S

Hofstetter Reto S
Schibig Roman S
Gwerder Marco S
Schillig Ruedi S*
Doppmann Erwin S
Niederberger Toni S*
Niederberger Jakob S

Arnold Hans S*
Betschart Remo S*
Diethelm Michael S*
Rohrer Markus S
Inderbitzin Guido S
Schelbert René S
Waldner Patrik S

Niederberger Toni S*
Diethelm Michael S*
Zurfluh Peter S*

Gisler André T
Bachmann Daniel S*
Hofstetter Reto S
Schuler Philipp S*
Schuler Philipp S*

12. a Betschart Rainer S*
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Schelbert René S
Steinauer Marcel S*
Gisler Pirmin S
Gisler Stefan S*
Waldner Patrik S
Zurfluh Peter S*

Gisler Pirmin S
Achermann Ueli S
Schibig Roman S
Betschart Rainer S*
Schillig Willy S*
Reihard Toni S
Steinauer Marcel S*

55.00 *
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
0.00

55.00 *
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
9.75

55.00 *
8.75
8.75

10.00
8.75
8.75

10.00

55.00 *
8.75
8.50

10.00
8.75
8.75

10.00
0.25

54.75 *
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
0.00

54.75 *
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.75

10.00
8.75
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Brand Beat S
Stocklin Alex S
Doppmann Erwin S
Henzer Michael T*
Schali Florian S
Gwerder Erich T*
Diethelm Michael S*

Schuler Philipp S*
Bachmann Daniel S*
Henzer Michael T*
Kempf Ruedi T
Vonlaufen Alexander S*
Britschgi Melk S*
Niederberger Toni S*

Poletti Carlo T
Moser Michael S
Sigg David S
Reihard Toni S
Durrer Niklaus T*
Betschart Beat T
Heinrich Godi S*

Inderbitzin Guido S
Gisler Roland S
Kempf Elias S

Arnold Thomas S**
Arnold Hans S*
Philipp Ruedi S
Britschgi Jost S*

Gisler André T

Rau Bruno S

Rohrer Ronny S
Niederberger Toni S*
Moser Michael S
Vonlaufen Alexander S*
Reihard Toni S

Betschart Beat T
Waldner Patrik S
Schali Florian S
Britschgi Melk S*
Barmettler Bruno S*
Poletti Carlo T
Arnold André T

54.50 *
8.75
9.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.50

54.50 *
8.75
8.75

10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50

54.50 *
9.75
8.50
9.00
8.75
8.50

10.00

54.50 *
10.00
10.00

8.50
8.75
8.75
8.50

54.50 *
8.50

9.00

8.50

9.75

8.75
10.00

54.50 *
10.00
9.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
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Barmettler Bruno S*
Henzer Michael T*
Koller Markus S*
Krummenacher Daniel S
Betschart Beat T
Krummenacher Martin S*
Bissig Stefan S**

Vonlaufen Alexander S*
Heinrich Godi S*

Bissig Stefan S**

Schibig Roman S

Schuler Philipp S*

Gisler André T

Bachmann Daniel S*

Niederberger Jakob S
Furger Thomas S

Frei Sandro S

Camenzind Othmar S*
Wampfler Beat S

Koller Markus S*
Hofstetter Reto S

Zemp Markus S
Rohrer Markus S
Heinzer Stefan S
Gisler Stefan S*
Betschart Leo T**
Rau Bruno S
Striiby Stefan S*

Schillig Willy S*
Koller Markus S*
Britschgi Melk S*
Rohrer Ronny S
Gisler Pirmin S
Herger Patrick S*
Achermann Ueli S

Rau Bruno S
Gisler André T
Gisler Marco T
Zurfluh Leo S*
Bissig Stefan S**
Zemp Markus S
Gasser Andreas 2 S*

54.25 *
8.75
8.75

10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50

54.25 *
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50

54.00
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50

54.00
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50

54.00
8.75
8.50
9.75

10.00
8.50
8.50

54.00
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
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Kempf Paul S
Sigg David S

Moser Michael S
Betschart Torsten S*
Rohrer Markus S
Diethelm Michael S*
Schopfer Silvio S

Furger Thomas S
Niederberger Jakob S
Grossmann Andi S
Kiindig Edi S**
Waldner Patrik S
Schopfer Silvio S
Sigg David S

Effinger Peter S

Kempf Elias S

Rohrer Beat S
Krummenacher Konrad S*
Kempf Ruedi T

Gisler Marco T

Zurfluh Leo S*

Wampfler Beat S
Gwerder Daniel S
Gisler Roland S
Herger Patrick S*
Niederberger Jakob S
Gwerder Marco S
Durrer Niklaus T*

Gwerder Marco S
Arnold André T
Hofstetter Reto S
Britschgi Jost S*
Villiger Marcel S
Wampfler Beat S
Gisler Marco T

Gwerder Daniel S
Wampfler Beat S
Schopfer Silvio S
Zurfluh Peter S*
Imhof Andi T*
Kempf Elias S
Schillig Ruedi S*

54.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.00
8.50
9.75
0.00

54.00
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50

54.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75

10.00
8.50

54.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50

54.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00

54.00
10.00
10.00

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
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Waldner Patrik S
Betschart Beat T
Villiger Marcel S
Ulrich Andreas S*
Furger Thomas S
Betschart Rainer S*
Arnold Hans S*

Heinzer Stefan S

Rohrer Markus S

Zempf Markus S

Banz Ueli S**

Gisler Marco T

von Deschwanden Erwin T*
Stocklin Alex S

Gwerder Erich T*
Rohrer Sepp S*
Imhof Andi T*
Kempf Elias S
Philipp Ruedi S
Brand Beat S
Niederberger Toni S*

Reihard Toni S
Villiger Marcel S

Arnold André T

Poletti Carlo T
Krummenacher Martin S*
Gisler Pirmin S

Gisler André T

Schelbert René S
Betschart Rainer S*
Gasser Andreas 2 S*
Villiger Marcel S
Henzer Michael T*
Achermann Ueli S
Arnold Hans S*

Schopfer Silvio S
Rohrer Beat S
Gwerder Daniel S
Steinauer Marcel S*
Stocklin Alex S
Furger Thomas S
Kempf Paul S

53.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50

53.75
9.75
8.50
8.50

10.00
8.50
8.50

53.25
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.75
8.50
8.50

53.00
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.50

52.75
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.75

52.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

19. ¢ Heinrich Godi S*
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Vonlaufen Alexander S*
Winiger Fabian S
Arnold André T

Kempf Elias S

Durrer Niklaus T*
Poletti Carlo T

Gisler Marco T

Rohrer Ronny S

Rau Bruno S

von Deschwanden Erwin T*
Heinzer Stefan S

Effinger Peter S

Gwerder Marco S

Koller Markus S*
Schillig Willy S*
Barmettler Bruno S*
Rohrer Beat S
Henzer Andreas T*
Niederberger Jakob S

Rohrer Markus S
Heinzer Stefan S
Zempf Markus S
Arnold Hans S*
Gisler Roland S
Kempf Paul S

52.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

52.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

45.25
8.75
8.75

10.00
9.00
8.75
0.00

43.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
0.00



